
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199108280002
57250

08/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BREELIN
MORTGAGE &
F-ETAL

360 891

199108290002
58750

08/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROWE, TERRY
T. & J.P.

361 325

199109300002
93290

09/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E.

366 153

199110020002
95620

10/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOVELACE,
ROBERT A. &
CIN

366 682

199110020002
95850

10/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EQUISOUTH
FINANCIAL
SERV

366 682

199109240002
85990

09/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES CHISM,
EUGENE &
ROSA MAE

365 192

199110240003
15520

10/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS,
JIMMY L. &
DORTHE

369 966

199112090003
58230

12/09/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOLEY,
CRAIG

376 621

199112300003
77040

12/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

380 247

199112300003
77230

12/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

380 374

199112300003
78480

12/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MCKENZIE,
STEVE L. &
MARJ

380 374

199112310003
80170

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

380 440

199112310003
80790

12/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NAISH, L.B. &
LOUISE

380 440

199101240000
22780

01/24/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE HARTIN,
JAMES A. &
NETTIE

326 679 9 6 Lot#:21 Book:9
Pg:6
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR

199101220000
19550

01/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE RIFFLE,
LARRY H. &
KAREN

326 457 6 21 Lot#:29 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Desc:GREEN
VALLEY, 2ND
SECTOR

199101300000
30360

01/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DELTA
FUNDING
CORP

327 506 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 487

199102250000
57600

02/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor DEEDS FROMMER,
JOHN A. &
MARSHA

330 697 6 96 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:6 Pg:96
Desc:BIBB
ESTATES,
LOTS 3-5



199102150000
48100

02/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES YOWE, IRENE 329 494 Other:REAL
BOOK 274,
PAGE 877

199103110000
72440

03/11/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
CALVIN M. &
MYRT

332 812 Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
43

199104190001
13050

04/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE POPE,
ROBERT E.

339 47 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:NE ROW
OF COUNTY
HWY 47

199104290001
20010

04/29/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TAUBER,
NANCY R.

340 281 Other:VOLUME
340, PAGE 276

199105280001
51210

05/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
CURTIS &
ESSIE

344 729 3 61 Lot#:27 Blk:A
Book:3 Pg:61
Desc:NICKERS
ON ADDITION
TO
ALABASTER

199106170001
74020

06/17/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
KENNETH J. &
CONN

348 556 Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4
Other:SOUTHE
RLY ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
28

199108190002
45500

08/19/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE ALLEN,
CAROLYN S.

359 513 Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:SOUTH
AND
SOUTHEASTE
RLY OF U.S.
HWY 280

199109300002
93350

09/30/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

KIRKLAND,
CLAUDE E.

366 153 Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:BUCK
CREEK

199110040002
98500

10/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

PICKETT,
JAMES L. &
VICKI

367 60 Sec:1 Twn:22S
Rng:4W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199111050003
27060

11/05/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
RODNEY W. &
WANDA F

371 640 7 118 Lot#:88 Book:7
Pg:118
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 2ND
ADDITION

199101150000
13950

01/15/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee MORTGAGE LANE, DAN &
PEARL

325 916 Other:DEED
BOOK 35,
PAGE 382



199102250000
56700

02/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TINGLE,
VINCENT
FRANK

330 716 Other:VOLUME
330, PAGE 711

199102250000
56880

02/25/1991
12:00:00

1ST FAMILY
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT,
WILLIAM J. &
HELEN

330 710 Other:VOLUME
330, PAGE 705


