Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199108280002 57250	08/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BREELIN MORTGAGE & F-ETAL	360	891				Description
199108290002 58750	08/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROWE, TERRY T. & J.P.	361	325				
199109300002 93290	09/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E.	366	153				
199110020002 95620	10/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOVELACE, ROBERT A. & CIN	366	682				
199110020002 95850	10/02/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EQUISOUTH FINANCIAL SERV	366	682				
199109240002 85990	09/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	CHISM, EUGENE & ROSA MAE	365	192				
199110240003 15520	10/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS, JIMMY L. & DORTHE	369	966				
199112090003 58230	12/09/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOLEY, CRAIG	376	621				
199112300003 77040	12/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK	380	247				
199112300003 77230	12/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	380	374				
199112300003 78480	12/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MCKENZIE, STEVE L. & MARJ	380	374				
199112310003 80170	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	380	440				
199112310003 80790	12/31/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NAISH, L.B. & LOUISE	380	440				
199101240000 22780	01/24/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARTIN, JAMES A. & NETTIE	326	679	9	6		Lot#:21 Book: Pg:6 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR
199101220000 19550	01/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIFFLE, LARRY H. & KAREN	326	457	6	21		Lot#:29 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Desc:GREEN VALLEY, 2ND SECTOR
199101300000 30360	01/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DELTA FUNDING CORP	327	506				Other:VOLUM 327, PAGE 48
199102250000 57600	02/25/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	DEEDS	FROMMER, JOHN A. & MARSHA	330	697	6	96		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:6 Pg:96 Desc:BIBB ESTATES, LOTS 3-5

	I	T	T_	T	T		T		T T		
199102150000 48100	02/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	YOWE, IRENE	329	494			Other:RE BOOK 27 PAGE 87	74,
199103110000 72440	03/11/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, CALVIN M. & MYRT	332	812			Sec:11 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:Se1/4 BQ::NE1, Other:SH COUNTY 43	4 I/4 HELBY
199104190001 13050	04/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POPE, ROBERT E.	339	47			Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:1W (Other:NO OF COU HWY 47	Qt:SW E ROW INTY
199104290001 20010	04/29/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TAUBER, NANCY R.	340	281			Other:VC 340, PAG	
199105280001 51210	05/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH CURTIS & ESSIE	344	729	3	61	Lot#:27 E Book:3 P Desc:NIC ON ADDI TO ALABAS	Pg:61 CKERS DITION
199106170001 74020	06/17/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, KENNETH J. & CONN	348	556			Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SE1/4 Other:SC RLY ROV SHELBY COUNTY 28	S 4 //4 OUTHE W OF
199108190002 45500	08/19/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALLEN, CAROLYN S.	359	513			Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SW1/4 BQt:SW1 Other:SC AND SOUTHE RLY OF I	/4 1/4 DUTH EASTE U.S.
199109300002 93350	09/30/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	KIRKLAND, CLAUDE E.	366	153			Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/ Other:BU CREEK	3 4 1/4
199110040002 98500	10/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	PICKETT, JAMES L. & VICKI	367	60			Sec:1 Tw Rng:4W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NW1	4
199111050003 27060	11/05/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, RODNEY W. & WANDA F	371	640	7	118	Lot#:88 E Pg:118 Desc:SC DALE, 2N ADDITIO	Book:7 COTTS ND
199101150000 13950	01/15/1991 12:00:00	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LANE, DAN & PEARL	325	916			Other:DE BOOK 35 PAGE 38	5,

	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV		TRANSFER	TINGLE, VINCENT FRANK	330	716		Other:VOLUME 330, PAGE 711
199102250000 56880	1ST FAMILY FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	TRANSFER	SCOTT, WILLIAM J. & HELEN	330	710		Other:VOLUME 330, PAGE 705